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                New-House Building Academy            

            
                If you want to take advantage of free construction advice, we encourage you to provide your phone number - we will call you within 48 hours.
            

            
                
                
                
                
                Choose province
Województwo dolnośląskie
Województwo kujawsko-pomorskie
Województwo lubelskie
Województwo lubuskie
Województwo łódzkie
Województwo małopolskie
Województwo mazowieckie
Województwo opolskie
Województwo podkarpackie
Województwo podlaskie
Województwo pomorskie
Województwo śląskie
Województwo świętokrzyskie
Województwo warmińsko-mazurskie
Województwo wielkopolskie
Województwo zachodniopomorskie



                
                
                    Contact me by phone about building a house within 5 minutes                    

                

                
                    Send                
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                    guarantee
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                COOPERATION WITH NEW-HOUSE

                We will establish cooperation with specialists in the following areas:

                [image: ]MARKETING

                [image: ]ARCHITECTURE

                [image: ]CONSTRUCTION

            

        

        
            

            BUILDING A HOUSE IN THE VOIVODESHIP:

            
                
                    Dolnośląskie
                    Kujawsko-pomorskie
                    Lubelskie
                    Lubuskie
                    Łódzkie
                    Małopolskie
                

                
                    Mazowieckie
                    Opolskie
                    Podkarpackie
                    Podlaskie
                    Pomorskie
                    Śląskie
                

                
                    Świętokrzyskie
                    Warmińsko-mazurskie
                    Wielkopolskie
                    Zachodnio-pomorskie
                

            

        

    


    

    
        
            
                

                

                Thank you for filling out the form!            
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                            Company headquarters                        

                        
                                                                                

                        
                            
                            ul. Twórcza 36, 03-289 Warszawa                        

                        
                            NIP: 524-275-38-52
                        


                        
                            
                                Bank account:                                

                                29 1090 1841 0000 0001 4711 5276                            
                            KRS:                         


                        
                            
                                REGON: 146302720
                            
                        

                    

                
	
                    

                    
                        CONTACT

                        
                            [image: ]    +48 504 125 130
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                            [image: ]    kontakt51@new-house.com.pl
                        


                    

                
	
                    

                    
                        WE BUILD HOUSES ALL OVER POLAND

                        Choose province

                        
                            
                                	Dolnośląskie
	Kujawsko-pomorskie
                                    
	Lubelskie
	Lubuskie
	Łódzkie
	Małopolskie
	Mazowieckie
	Opolskie
	Podkarpackie
	Podlaskie
	Pomorskie
	Śląskie
	Świętokrzyskie
	Warmińsko-mazurskie
                                    
	Wielkopolskie
	Zachodniopomorskie
                                    


                            

                        

                        

                    

                
	
                    

                    
                        FOLLOW US ON
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                                    Facebook
                        

                        
                            [image: ]     Instagram
                        

                        
                            [image: ]     YouTube
                        

                    

                


        

        
            Copyright©2020 New-House.

            
                Privacy police
                Offers
                About us
                References
                Contact
            

        

    


    
        The website uses cookies to provide services in accordance with Cookies policy.. You can specify the conditions for storing or accessing the cookie mechanism in your browser.        

        Don't show any more
    


    
        Close
        Thank you for contacting us, we will call you back within 29 seconds!

    


    
        Close
        Thank you for contacting us, we will call you back at the specified time!

    


    

    
        

        
        
            
                [image: ]
                CALLBACK

                59

                The advisor has picked up the phone and is waiting to establish a connection with the client...

            

        

        
            
                
                    
                    
                    
                
                Call me now            
            
                
                    
                        
                        
                    
                
                Order a call            
            
                

                    
                        
                    
                
                Leave a message            


            
                
                
                    CALLBACK
                    Order an interview at a time convenient for you
                

                Choose a date and time

                
                    Today
11-04-2024
12-04-2024
13-04-2024
14-04-2024
15-04-2024
16-04-2024


                    8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30


                

                Please enter your phone number

                
                
                
                    Make an appointment
                The administrator of data you enter here will be New-House. The data will be processed for direct marketing of our products and services. The legal basis for processing is the Administrator's legitimate interest.

            



            
                
                    CALLBACK
                    Leave us a message
                

                
                Please enter your e-mail address


                
                Please enter your phone number

                

                
                

                
                    Send a message
                The administrator of data you enter here will be New-House. The data will be processed for direct marketing of our products and services. The legal basis for processing is the Administrator's legitimate interest.

            



            
                
                    CALLBACK
                    Do you want us to call you back in 59 seconds?
                

                Please enter your phone number

                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                    Call me now
                The administrator of data you enter here will be New-House. The data will be processed for direct marketing of our products and services. The legal basis for processing is the Administrator's legitimate interest.
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                    Best regards                

                
                    New-House Team                
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                    Inquiry about the cost of building a house                

                Please enter your e-mail address

                
                
                
                Please correct the email address format.

                Please enter your phone number

                
                Please select a province.

                
                    Send
                
                
                    The administrator of data you enter here will be New-House. The data will be processed for direct marketing of our products and services. The legal basis for processing is the Administrator's legitimate interest.                

            

        

        Thank you for contacting us. We will get back to you soon. You will be redirected to the homepage shortly.

    

    


    
        
            
                
                    
                        
                            
                            
                            
                        
                        
                            

                            Want someone to contact you?

                            Leave your email and phone number.

                            
                                
                                
                                
                                
                                Select a province
Dolnośląskie
Kujawsko-pomorskie
Lubelskie
Lubuskie
Łódzkie
Małopolskie
Mazowieckie
Opolskie
Podkarpackie
Podlaskie
Pomorskie
Śląskie
Świętokrzyskie
Warmińsko-mazurskie
Wielkopolskie
Zachodniopomorskie
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